ANNEXURE-3

ACTIVITIES AND DEPARTMENTS INVOLVED

	Activities
	Revenue
	Police
	Med& Health
	Army
	Air Force
	P.R. Bodies
	PWD
	PHED
	Fire Bridage
	Civ.Def/ H.Guards

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Cordoning of Area 
	√
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Search and rescue
	√
	√
	
	√
	√
	√
	√
	
	√
	√

	Aerial Reconnaissance
	√
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	
	√

	Evacuation 
	√
	√
	
	√
	√
	
	
	
	√
	√

	Traffic Management & Security of Properties
	√
	√
	
	√
	
	
	√
	
	
	

	Medical Aid (Treatment of injuries & Surgical Operations)
	√
	
	√
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	√

	Health & Sanitation
	√
	
	√
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	√

	Temporary Shelters
	√
	
	
	√
	
	√
	√
	
	√
	√

	Enumeration
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Disposal of dead(Retrieval, Panchanma, autopsy, Burying/creation a per customs)
	√
	√
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	√
	√

	Public Information 
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Relief Distribution(Cooked food,Water,Gratuitous, Clothing, Utensils etc.)
	√
	
	
	√
	√
	√
	
	√
	
	

	Reception/Information Centres
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Relief Supplies
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Construction Materials
	√
	
	
	
	
	√
	√
	√
	
	

	Restoration of Infrasture
	√
	√
	
	√
	√
	√
	√
	
	
	

	Activities
	Forest
	Info Centre
	NGOs
	Irri.
	Civ. Sup.
	Transport
	AIR

Hamsets
	
	
	

	1
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Cordoning of Area 
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Search and rescue
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	

	Aerial Reconnaissance
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Evacuation 
	
	
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	

	Traffic Management & Security of Properties
	
	
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	

	Medical Aid (Treatment of injuries & Surgical Operations)
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Health & Sanitation
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Temporary Shelters
	√
	
	√
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	

	Enumeration
	
	
	√
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	

	Disposal of dead(Retrieval, Panchanma, autopsy, Burying/creation a per customs)
	√
	
	√
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Public Information 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	

	Relief Distribution(Cooked food,Water,Gratuitous, Clothing, Utensils etc.)
	
	
	√
	
	√
	√
	
	
	
	

	Reception/Information Centres
	
	√
	√
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	

	Relief Supplies
	
	
	
	
	
	√
	√
	
	
	

	Construction Materials
	√
	
	
	
	
	√
	
	
	
	

	Restoration of Infrasture
	
	
	
	√
	
	√
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